
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 25.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 24.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 23.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 22.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 21.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 20.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 19.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 18.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 17.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 16.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 15.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 14.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 13.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 12.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 11.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 10.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 9.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 8.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 7.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 6.00

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 5.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 4.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 3.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 2.00

Total Points 324.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Magnolia Creek LeaderboardMagnolia Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522503850154&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523107829966&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503356&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523107829965&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622322&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938838&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522738731189&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503355&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166658&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166660&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523208493271&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503354&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522872948919&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522973612223&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523074275529&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938836&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622323&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503352&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523040721094&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522570959021&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166659&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503353&round_id=3719281987022792902


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek $180.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $105.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $80.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando $75.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $70.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val $65.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $50.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $40.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $40.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie $25.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $25.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $25.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte $25.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry $20.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $20.00

Total Purse $845.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Magnolia Creek LeaderboardMagnolia Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522503850154&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523007166658&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503356&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938838&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523107829966&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522671622323&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523007166660&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523107829965&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503352&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522738731189&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523074275529&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523208493271&round_id=3719281987022792902
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522671622322&round_id=3719281987022792902


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $25.00 Par on 14

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $25.00 Birdie on 18

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 1 $25.00 Par on 13

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $25.00 Birdie on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Magnolia Creek LeaderboardMagnolia Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3945259226695248234
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201491462924691
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201491462924689
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201491462924692
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201491462924684


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 3 $75.00 Eagle on 1, Double Eagle on 7, Eagle on 15

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $25.00 Birdie on 10

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 1 $25.00 Eagle on 16

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 1 $25.00 Double Eagle on 12

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 1 $25.00 Eagle on 8

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 1 $25.00 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $200.00Total Purse Allocated: $200.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Magnolia Creek LeaderboardMagnolia Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3945258861824354663
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201354091080046
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201353990416738
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201354091080044
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201354091080047
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201354091080048
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201353956862302


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek -10 62 25.00

2 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val -3 69 24.00

3 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert -1 71 23.00

4 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +1 73 22.00

5 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +2 74 21.00

6 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +3 75 20.00

7 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +3 75 19.00

8 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +3 75 18.00

9 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary +4 76 17.00

10 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry +5 77 16.00

11 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +5 77 15.00

12 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +5 77 14.00

13 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +5 77 13.00

14 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +6 78 12.00

15 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +6 78 11.00

16 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +7 79 10.00

17 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +7 79 9.00

18 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +7 79 8.00

19 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie +8 80 7.00

20 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +10 82 6.00

21 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell +10 82 5.00

22 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +11 83 4.00

23 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +15 87 3.00

24 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +16 88 2.00

 DNF Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott -  DNF 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 324.00Total Points Allocated: 324.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Magnolia Creek LeaderboardMagnolia Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3945258862059235688
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427105524102
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427105524103
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427038415221
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427071969655
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427038415219
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427105524101
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427105524105
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427071969657
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427038415218
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427038415220
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427071969663
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427105524106
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427071969658
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427071969654
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427071969659
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427105524104
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427071969667
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427071969662
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427071969668
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427071969656
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427071969660
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427071969666
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427071969664
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427071969661
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201427071969665


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 89 -1 71 $80.00

2 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 93 +1 73 $40.00

3 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 82 +2 74 $20.00

4 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 82 +3 75 $0.00

5 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 95 +3 75 $0.00

6 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 90 +4 76 $0.00

7 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 97 +7 79 $0.00

8 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 102 +10 82 $0.00

9 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 97 +11 83 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 99 +5 77 $80.00

2 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 100 +5 77 $40.00

3 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 104 +5 77 $20.00

4 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 99 +5 77 $0.00

5 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 102 +6 78 $0.00

6 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 118 +15 87 $0.00

 DNF Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott  DNF -  DNF $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 95 -10 62 $80.00

2 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 101 -3 69 $40.00

3 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 111 +3 75 $20.00

4 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 111 +6 78 $0.00

5 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 115 +7 79 $0.00

6 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 115 +7 79 $0.00

7 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 112 +8 80 $0.00

8 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 118 +10 82 $0.00

9 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 124 +16 88 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $420.00Total Purse Allocated: $420.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Magnolia Creek LeaderboardMagnolia Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3991966334647838727
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541224147352
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541224147354
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541224147350
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541257701804
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541224147356
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541224147349
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541257701793
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541224147355
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541257701797
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541224147351
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541257701794
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541257701805
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541224147357
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541224147353
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541257701795
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541257701796
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541257701801
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541257701802
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541257701800
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541224147358
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541257701803
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541257701798
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541257701799
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541224147359
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4172201541257701792


Closest to Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Sanchez, Armando $50.00 CTP #4 & #15

T2 Kelley, Kevin $25.00 CTP #17

T2 Porter, Derek $25.00 CTP #7

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

Long Drive

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Denby, Stephen $25.00 LD #13

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Magnolia Creek LeaderboardMagnolia Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3945258811324934501
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3945258817331177830
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